Asilomar / Maddies Fund Report
01/01/2015 to 12/31/2015

LIVE RELEASE RATE: 53.3%

The Live Release Rate does not include 273 owner/guardian requested euthanasias which were unhealthy and untreatable
(see line R) and 54 animals that died or were lost in shelter care (see line U).

Beginning Shelter and Ending Shelter totals have an acceptable varience of .5% due to
database variances in intake and outcome dispositions of the shelter population.

A

BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT

INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)
From the Public
Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake from the Public

Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition
Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations within community
Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition
Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside community
From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

Healthy

Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatable-Manageable

Unhealthy & Untreatable

Subtotal Intake From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia

TOTAL INTAKE [B + C + D + E]

From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]

Dog
101

3687
334
253

329
4603

o © © © o

13

183

197
4871
-183
4688

Cat
24

1359
20
15

235
1629

o © © o ©

-~

-—

75
84
1713

1638

o © © oo

- Total
125

5046
354
268

564
6232

52
19

7

o © © o .©

20

258
281
6584
-258
6326




-

©“ D TV O Z =2

-

ADOPTIONS
Healthy
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable
TOTAL ADOPTIONS

OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition
_Healthy

" Treatable-Rehabilitatable

Treatabl_e—Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within CommunltyICoalltlon

N OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalitior

- Healthy ‘
Treatable-Rehabilitatable
Treatable-Manageable
Unhealthy & Untreatable

TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Orgamzatlons outside CommunltyICoalitmn
RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN

DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED
Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested EuthanaS|a)
Treatable-Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardlan Requested Euthana3|a)
Treatable-Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthana3|a)
Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)
TOTAL EUTHANASIA[M +N + O +P]
Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unheélthy & Untreatable Only)
ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]

SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I +J + K + L + S]

‘ Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE

" TOTAL OUTCOMES [T +U] |
“ Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy-& Untreatable Only) .. -+

ENDING SHELTER COUNT

Dog
822

825

461

S22 ..

- 492

241

251

1176

3

210
1486
2074

-192
1882

4626

K

4668

12

Cat
290

QO

291

203

N o

206

69

- 70
24

921

72
829
1123

1042

1633

1645

"

Total
1,112

1116

664
--23

698

310

321
1200

592
282
2315
3197
273
2924

6259

54

6313

123

Ci\Program Files\Chameleon Software\ChamsleomCrystalAsiiomar Long.rpt



