Asilomar / Maddies Fund Report 01/01/2015 to 12/31/2015

LIVE RELEASE RATE: 53.3%

The Live Release Rate does not include 273 owner/guardian requested euthanasias which were unhealthy and untreatable (see line R) and 54 animals that died or were lost in shelter care (see line U).

Beginning Shelter and Ending Shelter totals have an acceptable varience of .5% due to database variances in intake and outcome dispositions of the shelter population.

A	BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT	Dog 101	Cat 24	Total 125
	INTAKE (Live Dogs and Cats Only)			
	From the Public			
	Healthy	3687	1359	5046
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	334	20	354
	Treatable-Manageable	253	15	268
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	329	235	564
В	Subtotal Intake from the Public	4603	1629	6232
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations within Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	52	0	52
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	19	0	19
	Treatable-Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
С	Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations within community	71	0	71
	Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside Community/Coalition			
	Healthy	0	0	Ó
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	0	0	0
	Treatable-Manageable	0	0	0
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	0	0	0
D	Subtotal Intake From Incoming Transfers from Organizations outside community	0	0	0
	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia			
	Healthy	13	7	20
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	1	1	2
	Treatable-Manageable	0	1	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	183	75	258
E	Subtotal Intake From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia	197	84	281
F	TOTAL INTAKE [B + C + D + E]	4871	1713	6584
G	From Owners/Guardians Requesting Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-183	-75	-258
Н	ADJUSTED TOTAL INTAKE [F minus G]	4688	1638	6326

	ADOPTIONS DATE OF THE PROPERTY	Dog	Cat	Total
	Healthy Symptomic Advances on a finite section of the section of t	822	290	1,112
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	1	0	1
	Treatable-Manageable	1	0	1
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	100 m/2 m 1/2	1 - 1	2
l .	TOTAL ADOPTIONS With a 12 of the late of	825	291	1116
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition		in Think	e Marie en volter
	Healthy	461	203	664
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	22	~ _{/5[0]} 1 ,	23
	Treatable-Manageable	2	0	2
	Unhealthy & Untreatable	()	2	일시 9
J	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations within Community/Coalition	492	206	698
	OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalitior	ing. Anna 1884 - Historia	wassiji 	V *
	Healthy 1997	241	69	310
	Treatable-Rehabilitatable	3	0	
	Treatable-Manageable	1.00 m .4		5
,	Unhealthy & Untreatable	3	0	3
K	TOTAL OUTGOING TRANSFERS to Organizations outside Community/Coalition	251	70	321
L	RETURN TO OWNER/GUARDIAN	1176	24	1200
	DOGS & CATS EUTHANIZED	i de dos altres.		
M	Healthy (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	7	1	 8
N	Treatable-Rehabilitatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	371	221	592
0	Treatable-Manageable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	210	72	282
P	Unhealthy & Untreatable (Includes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia)	1486	829	2315
Q	TOTAL EUTHANASIA [M + N + O + P]	2074	1123	3197
R	Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	-192	-81	-273
s	ADJUSTED TOTAL EUTHANASIA [Q minus R]	1882	1042	2924
T	SUBTOTAL OUTCOMES [I + J + K + L + S] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	4626	1633	6259
U	DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER/CARE	42 42	12	54
V	TOTAL OUTCOMES [T + U] Excludes Owner/Guardian Requested Euthanasia (Unhealthy & Untreatable Only)	4668	1645	6313
w	ENDING SHELTER COUNT	112	11	123